Race Date
April 11, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - TRC

6072
6071
6068
6063
6070

a b~ WDN P

Team - XTO

6200
6155
6150
6146
6151

a b~ WN P

Team Score (Places)

John Morgan
Will Mcliroy
Jon Hyams
Michael Fussell
Charles Mcllroy

Team Score (Places)

Steven Thornock
Kristy Cottington
Ryan Carreno
Adam Bojanowski
J Carter

Team - DFW/DPS

5844
5816
5829
5830
5793

a b~ WN B

Team Score (Places)

Oscar Tolentino
Emily Knight
Janet Onim
Ashley Posey
Lamar Adams

Victory Over Violence
Final Team Results

5K Timed

City

44

Grand Prairie
Weatherford
Arlington
Arlington
Weatherford

269

Fort Worth
Fort Worth
Burleson
Ft Worth
Fort Worth

357

Grand Prairie
Arlington
Keller

Euless
Crowley

Team - Lockheed Martin Victory Team

5924
5929
5928
5936
5940

a b~ wN Bk

Team Score (Places)

Homer Barrientos
Phil Damon

Sean Campbell
Albert Haro
Maryanne Kotylo

Team - Freese and Nichols

5896
5884
5890
5894

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Daniel Steinshouer
Andrew Boyle
Christie Keeney
Ryan Murphy

Results by DoMore Race Services, Inc.

432

Fort Worth
Keller

Fort Worth
Fort Worth
Fort Worth

469

Arlington
Dallas
Fort Worth
Haslet

Overall

Age Place

Finish Position -

M-44 5
M-16 6
M-43 8
M-57 11
M-53 14

Finish Position -

M-30 2
F-40 50
M-27 60
M-27 75
F-35 82

Finish Position -

M-15 24
F-16 71
F-41 85
F-24 87
M-52 90

Finish Position -

M-37 34
M-57 70
M-56 99
M-31 105
F-32 124

Finish Position -

M-49 22
M-28 53
F-27 95
M-29 142

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
5 18:00.6 18:00.6
11 18:05.8 36:06.5
19 18:06.9 54:13.4
30 18:51.2 1:13:04.7
44 19:21.2 1:32:25.9
2
2 16:57.8 16:57.8
52 22:34.8 39:32.6
112 22:58.8 1:02:31.5
187 23:53.4 1:26:24.9
269 24:02.5 1:50:27.5
3
24 20:38.3 20:38.3
95 23:36.4 44:14.8
180 24:09.8 1:08:24.6
267 24:11.4 1:32:36.0
357 24:13.9 1:56:49.9
4
34 21:38.0 21:38.0
104 23:35.3 45:13.4
203 24:26.4 1:09:39.8
308 24:46.3 1:34:26.1
432 25:30.7 1:59:56.9
5
22 20:13.9 20:13.9
75 22:44.2 42:58.2
170 24:20.7 1:07:18.9
312 25:58.7 1:33:17.6

04/11/2015 02:05:57



Race Date
April 11, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Freese and Nichols

5 5887

Team - Diamond HIll Boxing Club

5854
5852
5856
5853
5855

a b~ WN P

Team Score (Places)

Andrew Franko

Team Score (Places)

Aaron Rocha
Amanda Hurtado
Enriquez Velazquez
Paula Hurtado
Lorena Rocha

Team - Race Ipsa

5966
5969
5959
5963
5965

a b~ WN B

Team Score (Places)

Preston Morgan
Neil Sobol

Megan Busey
Grace Getman
James Hambleton

Team - Arlington PD

5720
5721
5711
5716
5712

a b~ wN B

Team - Tannahill Running Bears

6018
6016
6010
6006
6008

a b~ WDN P

Team Score (Places)

Brandon Thorpe
Matt Thorpe
Richard Coleman
Jessica Ortiz
Jacklyn Donalson

Team Score (Places)

Austin Sykes
Phoebe McCaffrey
Crystal Intfen

Seth Caldwell
Oswaldo Garcia

Results by DoMore Race Services, Inc.

Victory Over Violence
Final Team Results

5K Timed

City

469

Fort Worth

626

Fort Worth
Fort Worth
Saginaw

Fort Worth
Fort Worth

641

Fort Worth
Grapevine
Grapevine
Fort Worth
Dallas

716

Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Grand Prairie
Euless

1099

Overall

Age Place

Finish Position -

M-29 157

Finish Position -

M-14 20
F-12 39
M-54 76
F-33 164
F-43 327

Finish Position -

M-23 54
M-52 120
F-14 146
F-24 149
M-67 172

Finish Position -

M-17 69
M-37 78
M-32 169
F-29 174
F-33 226

Finish Position -

M-13 158
F-12 182
F-39 209
M-11 264
M-11 286

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
5
469 26:33.7 1:59:51.4
6
20 20:12.2 20:12.2
59 21:48.9 42:01.2
135 23:53.4 1:05:54.6
299 26:41.4 1:32:36.1
626 32:15.8 2:04:52.0
7
54 22:45.1 22:45.1
174 25:22.4 48:07.6
320 26:13.7 1:14:21.4
469 26:17.0 1:40:38.4
641 26:50.6 2:07:29.1
8
69 23:32.6 23:32.6
147 23:56.3 47:28.9
316 26:45.9 1:14:14.8
490 26:57.0 1:41:11.8
716 28:28.8 2:09:40.6
9
158 26:33.8 26:33.8
340 27:07.2 53:41.0
549 28:01.4 1:21:42.4
813 29:40.4 1:51:22.9
1099 30:34.0 2:21:56.9

04/11/2015 02:05:57



Race Date
April 11, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Team Carolyn

6037
6040
6035
6036
6031

a b~ WDN P

Team Score (Places)

Dana Manning
Frederick Norton
Katie Lane
Paula Mann

Ivy Alford

Team - Which Way Do We Go?

6133
6129
6130
6134
6131

a b~ WN P

Team Score (Places)

Nelson Ibarra
Melissa Diaz
Freddie Espino
Gladys Perales
Andrea Garcia

Team - Super Friends

6001
5999
6000
5995
5993

a b~ WN B

Team Score (Places)

Jequalon Yarbrough
Nyanna Robertson
Shenika Robertson
Shaun Dean

Lana Battles

Victory Over Violence
Final Team Results

5K Timed

City

1263

Double Oak
Arlington
Arlington
Dallas
Dallas

1291

Fort Worth
Fort Worth
Fort Worth
Fort Worth
Fort Worth

1292

Arlington

Fort Worth
Fort Worth
Fort Worth
Fort Worth

Team - Disrespect: it's not okay INOK

Team Score (Places)

1 5863 Aliyah Harmon

2 5870 Helen Thomas

3 5871 Natalie Williams

4 5872 Rocco Williams

5 5867 Aileen Orozco
Team - TWC

Team Score (Places)

1 6088 Sam Thielman

2 6085 Jonathan Kethley

3 6086 Laurence Rooks

4 6083 Lilly Gunderson

Results by DoMore Race Services, Inc.

1364

Fort Worth

1380

Fort Worth
Haltom City
Grapevine

Age

Finish Position -

F-42
M-48
F-29
F-48
F-42

Finish Position -

M-38
F-38
M-40
F-38
F-38

Finish Position -

M-28
F-9
F-36
F-39
F-51

Finish Position -

F-13
F-55
F-30
M-29
F-10

Finish Position -

M-15

M-31

M-44
F-7

Overall
Place

65
217
237
257
487

18
173
335
365
400

107
117
338
355
375

171
242
271
334
346

97
114
148
510

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
10
65 23:19.0 23:19.0
282 28:13.3 51:32.3
519 28:52.4 1:20:24.7
776 29:30.0 1:49:54.8
1263 39:45.8 2:29:40.6
11
18 19:51.0 19:51.0
191 26:56.6 46:47.7
526 32:29.2 1:19:16.9
891 33:35.4 1:52:52.4
1291 34:55.4 2:27:47.8
12
107 24:55.2 24:55.2
224 25:19.0 50:14.2
562 32:33.4 1:22:47.7
917 33:06.1 1:55:53.9
1292 33:56.3 2:29:50.2
13
171 26:48.2 26:48.2
413 29:08.9 55:57.2
684 30:00.6 1:25:57.8
1018 32:27.0 1:58:24.9
1364 32:49.0 2:31:13.9
14
97 24:23.1 24:23.1
211 25:15.2 49:38.3
359 26:14.9 1:15:53.2
869 42:26.5 1:58:19.8

04/11/2015 02:05:57



Victory Over Violence

Race Date
April 11, 2015 Final Team Results
5K Timed
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Age Place Place Time Time
Team - TWC Finish Position - 14
Team Score (Places) 1380
5 6082 Ava Gunderson F-4 511 1380 42:32.9 2:40:52.7
Team - DA Office Finish Position - 15
Team Score (Places) 1387
1 5766 David Dewey Colleyville M-37 47 47 22:25.9 22:25.9
2 5786 Malaika Warren Fort Worth F-43 266 313 29:42.1 52:08.1
3 5770 Dawn Ferguson Fort Worth F-33 298 611 31:10.8 1:23:18.9
4 5764  Kevin Boneberg Fort Worth M-43 370 981 33:49.1 1:57:08.1
5 5773 Jeff Gray Fort Worth M-44 406 1387 35:149 2:32:23.0
Team - AXO Finish Position - 16
Team Score (Places) 1439
1 5722 Kelly Allen Fort Worth F-21 111 111 25:12.0 25:12.0
2 5724 Kylie Foley Fort Worth F-19 234 345 28:49.5 54:01.6
3 5728 Mackenzie Schulien Fort Worth F-21 260 605 29:32.7 1:23:34.4
4 5723  Carly Boobar Fort Worth F-18 415 1020 35:29.8 1:59:04.2
5 5727  Lauren Pilcher Fort Worth F-19 419 1439 35:33.3 2:34:37.6
Team - Cheryl's Voice Finish Position - 17
Team Score (Places) 1443
1 5751 Manuel Alonso Fort Worth M-44 41 41 22:07.2 22:07.2
2 5757 Rita Patel Arlington F-43 162 203 26:38.7 48:46.0
3 5752 Derick Barnes Arlington M-45 296 499 30:57.4 1:19:43.4
4 5753 Officer E Fort Worth F-26 336 835 32:32.5 1:52:16.0
5 5754  Vanessa Hamlett Fort Worth F-46 608 1443 55:36.7 2:47:52.7
Team - F-35 CNI Dogs Finish Position - 18
Team Score (Places) 1686
1 5881 Doug Grope Ft. Worth M-54 103 103 24:38.9 24:38.9
2 5880 Curtis Flanigan Arlington M-41 261 364 29:34.0 54:13.0
3 5882 Joann Grope Ft. Worth F-52 292 656 30:46.3 1:24:59.3
4 5883 Lindsey Pennington Sanger F-35 446 1102 36:39.5 2:01:38.8
5 5879 Pam Davis Azle F-61 584 1686 51:31.9 2:53:10.7

Results by DoMore Race Services, Inc. 4 04/11/2015 02:05:58



Race Date
April 11, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Team Castro

6045
6049
6048
6046
6047

a b~ WDN P

Team Score (Places)

Joe Castro
David Gitonga
Thomas Castro
Jolene Castro
Monica Castro

Victory Over Violence
Final Team Results

5K Timed

City

1703

Fort Worth
Fort Worth
Haslet
Haslet
Fort Worth

Team - Bess Race Running Eagles

5741
5746
5742
5743
5737

a b~ WN P

Team Score (Places)

Yaneily Gonzalez
Jacob Ward

Jonah Haynes
Shannon Haynes
Elizabeth Bookwalter

Team - Uplift Meridian

6098
6099
6096
6100
6097

a b~ WN B

Team Score (Places)

Jennifer Ford
Isela Sandoval
Ky Creek

Terri Stanford
Alexa Flores

Team - Bank of Texas

5732
5731
5733
5730
5729

a b~ wN Bk

Team - David Walker Intermediate

5792
5791
5789
5788

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Will Jung

Sharon Bridges
Murat Kamacioglu
John Baggs
Anna Baggs

Team Score (Places)

Jailyn Stolden
Matthew Phillips
Daniel Phillips
Miche' McLaughlin

Results by DoMore Race Services, Inc.

1792

1905

Fort Worth
Fort Worth

2007

Fort Worth
Fort Worth
Fort Worth
Fort Worth
Fort Worth

2311

Fort Worth
Fort Worth

Overall

Age Place

Finish Position -

M-32 109
M-32 177
M-34 396
F-33 402
F-32 619

Finish Position -

F-9 249
M- 8 277
F-8 372
F-33 389
F-34 505

Finish Position -

F-35 45
F-45 300
M- 7 475
F-28 502
F-8 583

Finish Position -

M-24 48
F-37 337
M-43 482
M-12 501
F-15 639

Finish Position -

M-11 380
M-15 447
M-12 450
F-27 498

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
19
109 25:00.5 25:00.5
286 26:59.4 52:00.0
682 34:45.0 1:26:45.1
1084 35:00.3 2:01:45.4
1703 58:03.2 2:59:48.7
20
249 29:23.0 29:23.0
526 30:16.8 59:39.9
898 33:51.3 1:33:31.3
1287 34:37.5 2:08:08.8
1792 42:00.8 2:50:09.6
21
45 22:19.2 22:19.2
345 31:14.1 53:33.4
820 38:27.3 1:32:00.7
1322 41:48.2 2:13:48.9
1905 51:02.6 3:04:51.6
22
48 22:26.9 22:26.9
385 32:33.2 55:00.2
867 38:56.9 1:33:57.1
1368 41:46.7 2:15:43.9
2007 1:03:58.6 3:19:42.5
23
380 34:17.9 34:17.9
827 36:40.8 1:10:58.7
1277 36:45.2 1:47:44.0
1775 41:29.5 2:29:13.5

04/11/2015 02:05:58



Victory Over Violence

Race Date
April 11, 2015 Final Team Results
5K Timed
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Age Place Place Time Time
Team - David Walker Intermediate Finish Position - 23
Team Score (Places) 2311
5 5790 Joseph Phillips Fort Worth M- 8 536 2311 44:56.0 3:14:09.6
Team - Rush Creek Christian Church Finish Position - 24
Team Score (Places) 2317
1 5980 Mark Bethany Arlington M-56 259 259 29:30.9 29:30.9
2 5982  Carol Parton F-53 434 693 36:01.1 1:05:32.0
3 5983 Lloyd Parton M-70 443 1136 36:35.4 1:42:07.5
4 5981 Rodger Isom Burleson M-66 578 1714 50:08.7 2:32:16.3
5 5985  Anna Stuckey Fort Worth F-35 603 2317 54:54.6 3:27:10.9

Results by DoMore Race Services, Inc. 6 04/11/2015 02:05:58



